Attachment 6
Agency Certification of IRS Qualified
Non-Personal Use Vehicle

State Dept./ Agency Name

Vehicle VIN #

Vehicle Tag #

Vehicle Make

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Type
(i.e. Sedan, LTV, Heavy Truck)

IRS EXEMPTION (please circle one)

3

4a
4b
4c
4d
4e
4f
49
4h

Marked Police/Fire
Unmarked Law Enforcement
Ambulance/Hearse

Cargo gvw > 14,000 pounds
Bucket Truck

Cement Mixer

Combine

Crane/Derrick

Dump Truck

Flatbed Truck

Forklift

COMMENTS:

4
4

6a
6b

9a
9%
10

11

Refrigerated Truck

Qualified Moving Van

Delivery Truck

20+ Passenger Bus

School Bus

Special Utility Repair Truck
Tractors/Special Purpose Farm

Modified Pick-up Truck — specially equipped
Modified Pick-up Truck for transport

Modified Van

Marked Public Safety Vehicle Used ONLY
after May 19, 2010

| SOLEMNLY AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE
CONTENTS OF THIS CERTIFICATION ARE TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY
KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BELIEF.

Printed Name Fleet Manager/Coordinator:

Signature Fleet Manager/Coordinator:

Date Signed
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